
Y O U R  F O O D ,  O U R  F O O D



Your Food, Our Food is our principle, so the company delicate in making sure that product manufactured by us will have high 
quality that customers appreciate. Our business is mainly original equipment manufacturer (OEM) to customer throughout the 
world mostly Europe and the Middle East.

Quality check and control takes place at every step of our production from raw material to finished product. By applying 
HACCP and GMP codex, we offer our customers a high quality product.

• CANNED FRUIT MANUFACTURER

Our canned pineapple factory is located in Pranburi District of Prachuap Khiri Khan Province where most of the 
pineapple fields were grown. Our factory specializes in producing canned pineapple irregular pieces (hand cut) and 
canned fruit cocktail. Our products are currently exported to Europe, Middle East and Africa.

• CANS MANUFACTURER

Our company have been involving in canning industry for more three decades. We started our business as a can 
manufacture by producing empty cans to supply to both local and abroad canneries. Later on, we expanded our 
business to cannery. At present, we have our own empty can production line, canned pineapple factory, and canned 
seafood factory located in 2 different regions of Thailand.
 

ABOUT US :

OUR FACTORY :



• CANNED SEAFOOD MANUFACTURER

Our canned seafood factory is located in Chachoensao Province. We use the best quality seafood from both local and 
abroad. Our current and specialized products are canned tuna and canned sardine/mackerel. Both of them are available 
in oil, brine, spring water, tomato, or your own recipe.



SOLID CHUNK FLAKE SHREDDED

TUNA

Rich in protein and low in saturated fat, tuna is highly 
consumed worldwide. Species of tuna that we use are 
Yellowfin, Tongol, Skipjack and Bonito. With our strict 
quality we only select the best quality to ensure the 
best quality serve to our customers.

Spring Water Brine Oil

NET WEIGHT (G)

211
x

109

307
x

108

307
x

111

401
x

212

603
x

408

80
90
95

100

140
150
160

170
185 400

1,700
1,880

56
63
67
70

98
105
112

120
130 280

1,200
1,300

48 48 48 24 6

3,000 2,200 2,000 1,600 1,500

DRAIN WEIGHT (G)

QUANTITY OF
UNIT PER CARTON

QUANTITY OF
CARTON PER FCL

PACKING SIZE



SARDINE / MACKEREL

Sardine and Mackerel is full of protein and is also a 
rich source of Omega-3 fatty acid. They are mostly in 
tomato sauce, oil, or you can create your own secret 
and tasty sauce.

Tomato Sauce Brine Oil

NET WEIGHT (G)

202
x

308

300
x

203

300
x

407

155 200 425

60 / 70
80 / 93 100 250

50
100 48 24

1,000
2,000

1,800 1,800

DRAIN WEIGHT (G)

QUANTITY OF
UNIT PER CARTON

QUANTITY OF
CARTON PER FCL

PACKING SIZE



SLICES BROKEN SLICES PIECES

PINEAPPLE

Pineapple is a tropical fruit that has a sweet and sour 
flavor. Our factory is located in the main area of 
Thailand where pineapples are grown. Therefore, our 
customers can expect delicious canned pineapples 
from our production.

Light Syrup Heavy Syrup Natural Juice

NET WEIGHT (G)

307
x

207

307
x

409

401
x

411

603
x

700

227 (8oz) 565 (20oz) 850 (30oz) 3050 (108oz)

135 340 490 1,840

24 24 24 6

2,800 1,350 900 1,000

DRAIN WEIGHT (G)

QUANTITY OF
UNIT PER CARTON

QUANTITY OF
CARTON PER FCL

PACKING SIZE



FRUIT COCKTAIL

Fruit cocktail is comprises of several combination of 
fruits packed in can. Customers can create and adjust 
the percentage of each fruit that is packed in can.

Light Syrup Heavy Syrup Natural Juice

NET WEIGHT (G)

307
x

207

307
x

409

401
x

411

603
x

700

227 (8oz) 565 (20oz) 850 (30oz) 3050 (108oz)

135 340 490 1,840

24 24 24 6

2,800 1,350 900 1,000

DRAIN WEIGHT (G)

QUANTITY OF
UNIT PER CARTON

QUANTITY OF
CARTON PER FCL

PACKING SIZE



CONTACT US

Head Quarter Address :
59 Moo 5 Bangnatrad Road Km.51 Takham, 
Bangpakong, Chachoensao 24130 Thailand

Email Address :	        
starcannery@live.com	         
info@starcannery.com       

Telephone : 
+66 (96) 645 2459  /  +66 (89) 795 4656
+66 (81) 636 8955 (international sales department)

Fax : +66 (38) 573 079

Website : www.starcannery.com

CONTACT US


