



ABOUT US:

Your Food, Our Food is our principle, so the company delicate in making sure that product manufactured by us will have high quality that customers appreciate. Our business is mainly original equipment manufacturer (OEM) to customer throughout the world mostly Europe and the Middle East.

Quality check and control takes place at every step of our production from raw material to finished product. By applying HACCP and GMP codex, we offer our customers a high quality product.

OUR FACTORY:

• CANS MANUFACTURER

Our company have been involving in canning industry for more three decades. We started our business as a can manufacture by producing empty cans to supply to both local and abroad canneries. Later on, we expanded our business to cannery. At present, we have our own empty can production line, canned pineapple factory, and canned seafood factory located in 2 different regions of Thailand.







• CANNED FRUIT MANUFACTURER

Our canned pineapple factory is located in Pranburi District of Prachuap Khiri Khan Province where most of the pineapple fields were grown. Our factory specializes in producing canned pineapple irregular pieces (hand cut) and canned fruit cocktail. Our products are currently exported to Europe, Middle East and Africa.



















• CANNED SEAFOOD MANUFACTURER

Our canned seafood factory is located in Chachoensao Province. We use the best quality seafood from both local and abroad. Our current and specialized products are canned tuna and canned sardine/mackerel. Both of them are available in oil, brine, spring water, tomato, or your own recipe.























SOLID

CHUNK

FLAKE

SHREDDED

TUNA

Rich in protein and low in saturated fat, tuna is highly consumed worldwide. Species of tuna that we use are Yellowfin, Tongol, Skipjack and Bonito. With our strict quality we only select the best quality to ensure the best quality serve to our customers.







Spring Water

Brine

Oil

PACKING SIZE →	211 x 109	307 x 108	307 × 111	401 x 212	603 x 408
NET WEIGHT (G)	80 90 95 100	140 150 160	170 185	400	1,700 1,880
DRAIN WEIGHT (G)	56 63 67 70	98 105 112	120 130	280	1,200 1,300
QUANTITY OF UNIT PER CARTON	48	48	48	24	6
QUANTITY OF CARTON PER FCL	3,000	2,200	2,000	1,600	1,500



SARDINE / MACKEREL

Sardine and Mackerel is full of protein and is also a rich source of Omega-3 fatty acid. They are mostly in tomato sauce, oil, or you can create your own secret and tasty sauce.







Tomato Sauce

Brine

Oil

		0	Minimum of the control of the contro
PACKING SIZE →	202 x 308	300 x 203	300 x 407
NET WEIGHT (G)	155	200	425
DRAIN WEIGHT (G)	60 / 70 80 / 93	100	250
QUANTITY OF UNIT PER CARTON	50 100	48	24
QUANTITY OF CARTON PER FCL	1,000 2,000	1,800	1,800









BROKEN SLICES



PIECES

PINEAPPLE

Pineapple is a tropical fruit that has a sweet and sour flavor. Our factory is located in the main area of Thailand where pineapples are grown. Therefore, our customers can expect delicious canned pineapples from our production.



Light Syrup



Heavy Syrup



Natural Juice

PACKING SIZE →	307 × 207	307 x 409	401 x 411	603 x 700
NET WEIGHT (G)	227 (8oz)	565 (20oz)	850 (30oz)	3050 (108oz)
DRAIN WEIGHT (G)	135	340	490	1,840
QUANTITY OF UNIT PER CARTON	24	24	24	6
QUANTITY OF CARTON PER FCL	2,800	1,350	900	1,000









FRUIT COCKTAIL

QUANTITY OF

CARTON PER FCL

Fruit cocktail is comprises of several combination of fruits packed in can. Customers can create and adjust the percentage of each fruit that is packed in can.











2,800





Light Syrup



Heavy Syrup

900



Natural Juice

1,000

PACKING SIZE →	307 x 207	307 x 409	401 x 411	603 x 700
NET WEIGHT (G)	227 (8oz)	565 (20oz)	850 (30oz)	3050 (108oz)
DRAIN WEIGHT (G)	135	340	490	1,840
QUANTITY OF UNIT PER CARTON	24	24	24	6

1,350

CONTACT US

Head Quarter Address:

59 Moo 5 Bangnatrad Road Km.51 Takham, Bangpakong, Chachoensao 24130 Thailand

Email Address :

starcannery@live.com info@starcannery.com

Telephone:

+66 (96) 645 2459 / +66 (89) 795 4656 +66 (81) 636 8955 (international sales department)

Fax: +66 (38) 573 079

Website: www.starcannery.com

